Vehicle History Report #: 63245688
Emmﬂmlzl ' Report Date: July 30, 2025 | 2:29 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference: D01-3

2020 PETERBILT 567

Straight truck | 6 Cylinders | Diesel
TNPCX4EXXLD641538

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 597,144 KM

ol

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 111 Service Records Found
Alberta (Normal)

.

ly

. = =
U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen
# . \
«’ Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of July 30, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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https://support.carfax.ca/en/support/home
https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data

Vehicle History Report

%\L Accident/Damage

There are no police reported accidents, estimates, or claims reported on this vehicle, however, we found other damage records that are

outlined below.

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE

O 2019 )Jun 15

O 2021 Aug 12

a4 Registration

DETAILS

Alberta, Canada

Damage Event: Damage reported

Alberta, Canada

Damage Event: Damage reported
Damage to right front

AMOUNT

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alberta in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE

2019Jul 8

2019 Aug 9

2019 Sep 16

2019 Nov 7

ODOMETER

10,250 KM

22,376 KM

32,546 KM

48,483 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
*  Fuel system checked
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2019 Dec 6

2019 Dec 24

2020]Jan 8

2020 Feb 1

2020 Mar 5

2020 Mar 25

2020 Apr 3

2020 May 4

2020 May 21

2020 May 30

2020 Jun 9

2020 Jun 18

2020 Jul 20

2020 Jul 29

ODOMETER

58,566 KM

67,322 KM

67,332 KM

91,564 KM

95,011 KM

106,897 KM

110,765 KM

114,835 KM

124,808 KM

128,564 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

DETAILS

+  Oil and filter changed
+  Transmission checked
*  Trim checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Electrical system checked
+  Fuel system checked
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Cooling system checked

Vehicle serviced
+ Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Lights checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Transmission checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Driveshaft checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Steering/suspension checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
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2020 Aug 11

2020 Aug 22

2020 Aug 31

2020 Sep 15

2020 Sep 24

2020 Oct9

2020 Oct 29

2020 Dec 5

2020 Dec 14

2021 Jan 25

2021 Feb 5

2021 Feb 17

2021 Feb 26

2021 Mar 8

ODOMETER

132,610 KM

133,291 KM

141,096 KM

144,540 KM

148,412 KM

154,552 KM

158,405 KM

162,223 KM

168,006 KM

173,542 KM

174,609 KM

181,301 KM

183,454 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Axles checked
+ Ignition system checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Cooling system checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+ Dash gauges checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Brakes checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
* Brakes checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+ Lights checked
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
* A/Cand heating system checked
+  Air system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Transmission checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Electrical system checked
*  Fuel system checked
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ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

+ Lights checked
+ Oil and filter changed

2021 Apr5 192,164 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+ Ignition system checked

2021 May 7 201,390 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Driveshaft checked
+  Exhaust system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+ Steering/suspension checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

2021 May 17 202,071 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Exhaust system checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked
*  Trim checked

2021 Jun 16 214,971 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
*  Electrical system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

2021 Jul 5 220,271 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+ A/Cand heating system checked
+  Air system checked
*  Axles checked
* Brakes checked
*  Electrical system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

2021 Aug 13 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
2021 Aug 25 227,696 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
2021 Sep 8 239,235 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced

+  Air system checked

+  Exhaust system checked
*  Fuel system checked

+ Oil and filter changed

+  Transmission checked

2021 Sep 22 242,609 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

2021 Oct 6 245,996 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+ Tire condition and pressure checked

2021 Nov 18 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

2021 Dec 2 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
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2021 Dec 22

2022 Jan 24

2022 Feb 24

2022 Mar 16

2022 Mar 31

2022 May 12

2022 Jun?7

2022 Jun 22

2022 Jul 13

2022 Jul 27

2022 Aug 5

2022 Aug 16

ODOMETER

254,358 KM

271,099 KM

279,242 KM

284,423 KM

288,155 KM

300,508 KM

309,258 KM

310,436 KM

321,217 KM

324,836 KM

328,992 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

DETAILS

+  Electrical system checked
*  Fuel system checked

+ Lights checked

+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Lights checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Axles checked
+  Driveshaft checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Cooling system checked
+  Exhaust system checked
+ Ignition system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Driveshaft checked
+  Exhaust system checked
+ Oil and filter changed
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Exhaust system checked
+  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Exhaust system checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Steering/suspension checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Exhaust system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+ Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
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2022 Aug 29

2022 Sep 9

2022 Sep 22

2022 Oct 26

2022 Nov 7

2022 Dec 21

2023 Jan 13

2023 Jan 28

2023 Feb 28

2023 Mar 28

2023 Apr 28

2023 May 8

ODOMETER

330,503 KM

343,280 KM

349,643 KM

364,920 KM

366,470 KM

371,767 KM

378,477 KM

387,673 KM

395,440 KM

402,893 KM

406,223 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  A/Cand heating system checked
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Driveshaft checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+ Steering/suspension checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
+  Transmission checked
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Cooling system checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
*  Axles checked
+  Cooling system checked
+  Driveshaft checked
+  Electrical system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked
+  Transmission checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Exhaust system checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Exhaust system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

* Radio/sound system checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+ Tire condition and pressure checked
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2023 May 25

2023 Jun 13

2023 Jul 6

2023 Aug 11

2023 Aug 21

2023 Sep 8

2023 Sep 22

2023 Oct 6

2023 Oct 17

2023 Oct 26

2023 Nov 13

ODOMETER

407,026 KM

413,127 KM

418,344 KM

430,976 KM

432,323 KM

439,602 KM

444,673 KM

448,819 KM

453,233 KM

455,477 KM

459,337 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
* A/Cand heating system checked
*  Air system checked
*  Brakes checked
+  Cooling system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Brakes checked
+  Cooling system checked
+  Exhaust system checked
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
*  Axles checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Driveshaft checked
*  Electrical system checked
+ Lights checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Fuel system checked
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Exhaust system checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
+  Transmission checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Electrical system checked
+  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Axles checked
+ Dash gauges checked
+  Steering/suspension checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+ Tire condition and pressure checked
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2023 Nov 28

2023 Dec 20

2024 Jan 16

2024 Jan 26

2024 Feb 5

2024 Feb 24

2024 Mar 20

2024 Apr 15

2024 Apr 30

2024 May 24

2024 )un 7

2024 Jun 26

ODOMETER

463,311 KM

467,204 KM

473,302 KM

474,422 KM

478,659 KM

480,199 KM

482,250 KM

496,343 KM

500,389 KM

501,699 KM

514,448 KM

517,855 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Axles checked
+  Brakes checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Exhaust system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Axles checked
+  Brakes checked
*  Exhaust system checked
+ Ignition system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Transmission checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Exhaust system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+ Dash gauges checked
*  Fuel system checked
+  Oil and filter changed
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Cooling system checked
+  Exhaust system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Exhaust system checked
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2024 Jul 12

2024 Jul 22

2024 Jul 31

2024 Aug 9

2024 Aug 23

2024 Sep 19

2024 Sep 28

2024 Oct 18

2024 Nov 9

2024 Nov 27

2024 Dec 13

ODOMETER

517,856 KM

527,768 KM

530,189 KM

531,615 KM

537,986 KM

547,751 KM

551,768 KM

551,770 KM

568,488 KM

573,847 KM

578,690 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
*  Trim checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
*  Axles checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Driveshaft checked
+  Electrical system checked
+ Lights checked
+ Oil and filter changed
+ Steering/suspension checked
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+ Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Electrical system checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Transmission checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Exhaust system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked
+ Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
+ Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
* A/Cand heating system checked
+  Air system checked
*  Axles checked
+  Brakes checked
*  Electrical system checked
+  Fuel system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Oil and filter changed
+  Steering/suspension checked

Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
+ Oil and filter changed
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ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

2024 Dec 23 581,450 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Brakes checked
+ Lights checked

2025Jan 9 587,391 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Cooling system checked
+  Oil and filter changed

2025 Jan 22 592,136 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+  Brakes checked
+  Cooling system checked
+  Exhaust system checked
+  Fuel system checked
+ Oil and filter changed

2025 Feb 4 597,144 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+ Ignition system checked

2025 Feb 14 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+ Tire condition and pressure checked

2025 Feb 24 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
*  Trim checked

2025 Mar 17 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
+ Battery/charging system checked
*  Brakes checked
+  Fuel system checked
+ Oil and filter changed
*  Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

2025 Apr 30 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Air system checked
*  Axles checked
*  Brakes checked
+  Cooling system checked
*  Fuel system checked
+ Ignition system checked
+ Lights checked
+  Transmission checked

2025)Jun 3 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

)

«, ' Open Recalls

@ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact PETERBILT.

~ Stolen Vehicle Check

@ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.
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DATE

2019 Apr*

2019 Jun 3

2019 Jun 15

2019Jul 8

2019 Aug 9

2019 Sep 16

2019 Nov 7

2019 Dec 6

2019 Dec 11

2019 Dec 24

2020 Jan 8

2020 Feb 1

2020 Mar 5

2020 Mar 25

2020 Apr 3

2020 May 4

2020 May 21

2020 May 30

2020 Jun 9

2020 Jun 18

2020 Jul 20

2020 Jul 29

Detailed History

ODOMETER

10,250 KM

22,376 KM

32,546 KM

48,483 KM

58,566 KM

67,322 KM

67,332 KM

91,564 KM

95,011 KM

106,897 KM

110,765 KM

114,835 KM

124,808 KM

128,564 KM

SOURCE

Canada Border Services

Agency (CBSA)

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Alberta, Canada

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

RECORD TYPE

Import Record

Canadian Renewal

Damage Event

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

From: United States
To: Canada

This vehicle has been imported into
Canada from United States on
2019-04.

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Vehicle colour noted as white

Damage reported

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
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2020 Aug 11

2020 Aug 22

2020 Aug 31

2020 Sep 15

2020 Sep 24

2020 Oct9

2020 Oct 29

2020 Dec 5

2020 Dec 14

2020 Dec 14

2021 Jan 25

2021 Feb 5

2021 Feb 17

2021 Feb 26

2021 Mar 8

2021 Mar 18

2021 Apr 5

2021 May 7

2021 May 17

2021 Jun 16

2021 Jul 5

2021 Aug 12

2021 Aug 13

2021 Aug 25

2021 Sep 8

2021 Sep 9

ODOMETER

132,610 KM

133,291 KM

141,096 KM

144,540 KM

148,412 KM

154,552 KM

158,405 KM

162,223 KM

168,006 KM

173,542 KM

174,609 KM

181,301 KM

183,454 KM

192,164 KM

201,390 KM

202,071 KM

214,971 KM

220,271 KM

227,696 KM

239,235 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Alberta, Canada

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Damage Event

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Damage reported
Damage to right front

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white
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2021 Sep 22

2021 Oct 6

2021 Nov 17

2021 Nov 18

2021 Dec 2

2021 Dec 9

2021 Dec 15

2021 Dec 22

2022 Jan 24

2022 Feb 24

2022 Mar 16

2022 Mar 31

2022 May 12

2022 Jun7

2022 Jun 22

2022 Jul 13

2022 Jul 27

2022 Aug 5

2022 Aug 16

2022 Aug 29

2022 Sep 9

2022 Sep 22

2022 Oct 6

2022 Oct 26

2022 Nov 7

ODOMETER

242,609 KM

245,996 KM

254,358 KM

271,099 KM

279,242 KM

284,423 KM

288,155 KM

300,508 KM

309,258 KM

310,436 KM

321,217 KM

324,836 KM

328,992 KM

330,503 KM

343,280 KM

349,643 KM

364,920 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Service Facility

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Service Facility

Service Facility

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

Registration Issued or Renewed

New Owner reported

Vehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2022 Dec 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal

Alberta, Canada

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Commercial
Vehicle colour noted as white

2022 Dec 21 366,470 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Jan 13 371,767 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Jan 28 378,477 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Feb 28 387,673 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Mar 28 395,440 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Apr 28 402,893 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 May 8 406,223 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 May 25 407,026 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Jun 13 413,127 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Jul 6 418,344 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Aug 11 430,976 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Aug 21 432,323 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Sep 8 439,602 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Sep 22 444,673 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Oct 6 448,819 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Oct 17 453,233 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Oct 26 455,477 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Nov 13 459,337 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Nov 28 463,311 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2023 Dec 8 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 Dec 20 467,204 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Jan 16 473,302 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Jan 26 474,422 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Feb 5 478,659 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Feb 24 480,199 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
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2024 Mar 20 482,250 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Apr 15 496,343 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Apr 30 500,389 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 May 24 501,699 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Jun?7 514,448 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Jun 26 517,855 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Jul 12 517,856 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Jul 22 527,768 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Jul 31 530,189 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Aug 9 531,615 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Aug 23 537,986 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Sep 19 547,751 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Sep 28 551,768 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Oct 18 551,770 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Nov 9 568,488 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Nov 27 573,847 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Dec 4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
Vehicle colour noted as white
2024 Dec 13 578,690 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2024 Dec 23 581,450 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2025Jan 9 587,391 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2025 Jan 22 592,136 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2025 Feb 4 597,144 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2025 Feb 14 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2025 Feb 24 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2025 Mar 17 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2025 Apr 30 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2025Jun 3 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced

ODOMETER

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

TNPCX4EXXLD641538



8

| )

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands,
registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
providers receive data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information contained within a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a report or any information. Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada’s Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
https://www.carfax.ca/about-carfax/privacy-legal/conditions-of-use

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. Al rights reserved. Eumﬁum *
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